Chaparral Pit Crew Fan Club

All membership levels are renewed annually and are non-transferable.

	ALL LEVELS RECEIVE: Notification for Live Drives Chaparral Logo Decal	
□\$50 Membership		
□ \$100 Membership		
□ \$250 Membership		
□ \$500 Membership	\$50 Membership Plus	\$1,000 Membership Plus
□ \$1,000 Membership	 Official Chaparral Pit Crew T-shirt 	 Official Chaparral Pit Crew T-shirt
□ \$5,000 Membership		 Chaparral Notecards
T-shirt: \square S \square M \square L \square XL \square XXL \square XXXL	\$100 Membership Plus	Chaparral Cap
□ Mr. □ Ms. □ Dr.	 Official Chaparral Pit Crew T-shirt 	 Autographed Chaparral 2E
Name:	Chaparral Cap	Poster 24"x36" By David Kimble
Address:	\$250 Membership	
City: State:	Plus	\$5,000 Membership Plus
Zip:	 Official Chaparral Pit Crew T-shirt 	 Official Chaparral Pit Crew T-shirt
Email:	 Chaparral Cap 	Chaparral Notecards
Phone:	 Chaparral 2E Poster 16"x24" 	Chaparral Cap
☐ Check Enclosed	By David Kimble	 Autographed Chaparral 2E Poster 24"x36"
Make check payable to:	\$500 Membership	By David Kimble
Permian Basin Petroleum Museum	Plus	Lifetime Membership
☐ Credit Card #:	 Official Chaparral Pit Crew T-shirt 	in the Fan Club
	Chaparral Cap	
Expiration(mm/yy): CVV:	 Chaparral 2E Poster 24"x36" 	
Send completed form with payment to:	By David Kimble	
Petroleum Museum		
Chaparral Pit Crew Fan Club		
1500 Interstate 20 West		
Midland, TX 79701		